

Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 49957606

Data publicarii	22.09.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 482,42 RON - 482,42 RON

Descriere: Tub PVC 110 4M 4 BUC x 24.36 RON= 97.44RON Tub PVC 110 2M 6 BUC x 16.38 RON= 98.28RON Tub PVCfi 110 - 1M 6 BUC x 9.24 RON= 55.44RON Cot fi110 - 45 de grade 5 BUC x 3.78 RON= 18.9RON Cot fi110 - 90 de grade 6 BUC x 3.78 RON= 22.68RON Mufafi 110 2 BUC x 5.46 RON= 10.92RON Cot polietilena fi20 3 BUC x 4.2 RON= 12.6RON teu egal 20 1 BUC x 7.56 RON= 7.56RON mufa ZN 1/2 4 BUC x 2.1 RON= 8.4RON Niplu ZN 1/2 6 BUC x 1.68 RON= 10.08RON Teu poli fi 257i 1 BUC x 8.4 RON= 8.4RON reductie 3/4 1 BUC x 2.1 RON= 2.1RON Ramificatie 110x110x45 2 BUC x 9.24 RON= 18.48RON Polietilena fi20 20 BUC x 1.42 RON= 28.4RON Cot egal 20 4 BUC x 5.88 RON= 23.52RON Tub PVC fi110 0.5m 4 BUC x 5.88 RON= 23.52RON Cot PVC fi50 - 45 de grade 4 BUC x 1.26 RON= 5.04RON Cot PVC fi50 - 90 de grade 1 BUC x 1.26 RON= 1.26RON Mufa PVC 50 1 BUC x 3.36 RON= 3.36RON Ramificatie 110x50x45 1 BUC x 5.46 RON= 5.46RON Teava PVC fi50 0.5m 2 BUC x 2.52 RON= 5.04RON Robinet de trecere 1/2 1 BUC x 15.54 RON= 15.54RON
